
SR NO NAME OF CONTRACTOR DISTRICT Validity From Valid to 
1 Sunrise Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 30.12.2019 29.12.2022

2 Lifton Elevators Nagpur Nagpur 06.10.2019 05.10.2022

3 Step Elevators Thane 04.08.2020 03.08.2023

4 Gold Star Elevators,Pune Pune 17.06.2020 16.06.2023

5 Unitech Elevators,Pune Pune 08.08.2020 07.08.2023

6 Hind Escalators & Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 11.03.2020 10.03.2023

7 Laxex Lifts Mumbai Mumbai 18.09.2020 17.09.2023

8 Star Metro Elevators Thane Thane 18.09.2020 17.09.2023

9 A R D Elevators Pune Pune 18.09.2020 17.09.2023

10 Agarwal Associates Mumbai Mumbai 02.09.2020 01.09.2023

11 Miraki Electors Pune Pune 25.08.2020 24.08.2023

12 Skycraper Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 03.09.2020 02.09.2023

13 Marathwada Tantrik P B S S S Ltd Aurangabad 21.09.2020 20.09.2023

14 Iconik Elevators Pune Pune 18.09.2020 17.09.2023

15 Audi Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 30.06.2020 29.06.2023

16 Hi Tech Elevators Thane Thane 03.06.2020 02.06.2023

17 Vactorfast Elevators Company Pune 22.05.2020 21.05.2023

18 Relible Elevators Pune Pune 06.04.2020 05.04.2023

19 Prime Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 09.10.2020 08.10.2023

20 Poona Elevators Pune Pune 22.09.2020 21.09.2023

21 Psr Engineering And Elevators Nagpur 31.05.2020 30.05.2023

22 Atharv Engineers Nagpur Nagpur 31.05.2020 30.05.2023

23 Vista Elevators Nagpur Nagpur 01.08.2020 31.07.2023

24 Activa Elevator And Contractor Akola 31.07.2020 30.07.2023

25 Famous Lifts Mumbai Mumbai 17.10.2020 16.10.2023

26 Blue Star Elevators India Pvt Ltd Mumbai 16.03.2020 15.03.2023

27 Cph Elevators Pune Pune 05.10.2020 04.10.2023

28 Poonam Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 23.05.2020 22.05.2023

29 Earth Elevators Thane Thane 07.10.2020 06.10.2023

30 Oscar Elevators Thane Thane 08.08.2020 07.08.2023

31 R Elevators Services Thane 19.09.2020 18.09.2023

32 Jay Bhagwan Elevators Company Mumbai 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

33 Om Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 10.10.2020 09.10.2023

34 Siddhi Elevators Thane Thane 07.10.2020 06.10.2023

35 Sematic Elevators Thane 09.10.2020 08.10.2023

36 Orien Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 07.10.2020 06.10.2023

37 Grand Elevators Company Mumbai 11.06.2020 10.06.2023

38 Owns Lifts Pvt Ltd Thane 23.10.2020 22.10.2023

39 Aircraft Elevators Thane 12.10.2020 11.10.2023

40 Elicon Elevators Mumbai 19.09.2020 18.09.2023

41 Globus Elevators,Mumbai Mumbai 18.10.2020 17.10.2023



42 Sarthak Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 04.05.2020 03.05.2023

43 Sahil Elevators Mumbai Mumai 19.06.2020 18.06.2023

44 H R Lifts Company Mumbai Mumbai 05.11.2020 04.11.2023

45 Treda Elevators Pvt Ltd Pune Pune 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

46 Orange City Elevators Nagpur 13.10.2020 12.10.2023

47 Royal Star Elevators Nashik 01.08.2020 31.07.2023

48 Agies Elevators Pvt Ltd Nashik 01.10.2020 30.09.2023

49 New Indian Elevators Nagpur 28.09.2020 27.09.2023

50 Urja Elevators Pune 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

51 Blue Elevators Thane 20.11.2020 19.11.2023

52 Relian Elevators I Pvt Ltd Pune 10.11.2020 09.11.2023

53 Jaydeep Elevators Pune 15.05.2020 14.05.2023

54 Unique Elevators Thane 23.10.2020 22.10.2023

55 Tvc Elevators Palghar 24.04.2020 23.04.2023

56 Nikon Elevators Pvt Ltd Pune 14.06.2020 13.06.2023

57 Icon Engineering And Elct Co Pune 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

58 V Trans Elevators Pune 21.08.2020 20.08.2023

59 Parth Elevators Company Mumbai 12.11.2020 11.11.2023

60 Go Ezzy Lift Tech Pvt Ltd Palghar 12.11.2020 11.11.2023

61 Leon Elevators Thane 01.12.2020 30.11.2023

62 Sun Shine Elevators Company Palghar 12.11.2020 11.11.2023

63 Artico Lifts Thane 03.12.2020 02.12.2023

64 Escon Elevators Pvt Ltd Thane 02.12.2020 01.12.2023

65 3 S Elevators Pune 03.12.2020 02.12.2023

66 Orian Elevators Contarcting P L Mumbai 26.11.2020 25.11.2023

67 Vivek Lifts Mumbai 17.10.2020 16.10.2023

68 Arizo Engineering Pvt Ltd Thane 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

69 M/S Rider Elevators Pvt Ltd Pune 17.04.2020 16.04.2023

70 M/S Yujin Elevators Pvt Ltd Navi Mumbai 25.11.2020 24.11.2023

71 M/S Franco Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 13.10.2020 12.10.2023

72 M/S Nicholas Elevators Mumbai 13.10.2020 12.10.2023

73 M/S Prime Lifts Pvt Ltd Pune 28.10.2020 27.10.2023

74 M/S.Ashrich Elevators Company Thane Palghar 21.12.2020 20.12.2023

75 M/S.Mai Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 19.06.2020 18.06.2023

76 M/S.Rohit Elevators India Mumbai Mumbai 25.05.2020 24.05.2023

77 Raj Elevators & Technology Pune Pune 15.03.2020 14.03.2023

78 Rawoolnath Elevators Mumbai 18.10.2020 17.10.2023

79 Ambika Electrical Dhule 31.12.2020 30.12.2023

80 Bhoomi Lift Nashik 06.02.2020 05.02.2023

81 Vishnu Prem Electrical & Associates Latur 27.11.2020 26.11.2023

82 Swaraj Elevators Latur 05.11.2020 04.11.2023

83 Amman Elevators Raigad 07.11.2020 06.11.2023

84 Touch City Elevators Raigad 28.11.2020 27.11.2023

85 Next Step Elevator Kolhapur 07.12.2020 06.12.2023

86 New Shreeji Elevators Raigad 13.07.2020 12.07.2023

87 Creation Elevators Mumbai 16.12.2020 15.12.2023

88 Sawant Bandhu Power Solution Ratnagiri 28.11.2020 27.11.2023



89 Balaji Enterprises Mumbai 18.10.2020 17.10.2023

90 Yash Lift Company Pune 13.10.2020 12.10.2023

91 Aakash Elevators Mumbai 09.12.2020 08.12.2023

92 Intelect Elemech Company Pvt. Ltd. Pune 13.11.2020 12.11.2023

93 Kinetich Elevators & Erectors Pune 10.10.2020 09.10.2023

94 Sahyadri Elevators Mumbai 16.12.2020 15.12.2023

95 Pauras Industres Pune 15.12.2020 14.12.2023

96 R. C. Technology Pune 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

97 Lnt Elevators Pune 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

98 Great Elevators Mumbai 17.10.2020 16.10.2023

99 Unique Elevators Thane 26.12.2020 26.12.2023

100 Aggressive Elevators Mumbai 27.11.2020 26.11.2023

101 New Elecon Elevators Thane 07.12.2020 06.12.2023

102 Grand Prix Elevators India Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 25.11.2020 24.11.2023

103 A S K Elevators Pune 09.11.2020 08.11.2023

104 Venus Lift Thane 24.12.2020 13.12.2024

105 Walk In Elevators Palghar 21.12.2020 20.12.2023

106 Mitsubishi Elevator India Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 28.11.2020 27.11.2023

107 Central Elevators Pune 22.02.2020 21.02.2023

108 M/S. Rider Elevators Pvt Ltd Pune 17.04.2020  16.04.2023

109 M/S.Yujin Elevators Pvt . Ltd New Mumbai 25.11.2020  24.11.2023

110 M/S.Franco Elevators Mumbai 13.10.2020 12.10.2023

111 M/S. Nicholas Elevators Mumbai 13.10.2020 12.10.2023

112 M/S Prime Lifts Pvt. Ltd. Pune 28.10.2020  27.10.2023

113 Dhanlaxmi Elevators Nagpur 20.09.2020 29.09.2023

114 Zest Elevators Nagpur 08.10.2020 07.10.2023

115 Velcon Elevators & Electricals Services Nagpur 08.10.2020  07.10.2023

116 T.K. Elevatots (India) Pvt. Ltd Mumbai 20.11.2020  19.11.2023

117 Schindler India Pvt Ltd Mumbai 21.06.2020 20.06.2023

118 Jet Elevator Mumbai 13.11.2020  12.11.2023

119 Ashrich Elevators Company Thane 21.12.2020 20.12.2023

120 Rawoolnath Elevators Mumbai 18.10.2020 17.10.2023

121 Nath Elevators Pune 30.12.2021 29.12.2024

122 Pravavi Elevators Mumbai 19.11.2021 18.10.2024

123 Vigilant Elevators Mumbai 19.11.2021 18.10.2024

124 Unity Elevators Mumbai 19.11.2021 18.10.2024

125 New Gold Star Elevators Mumbai 31.10.2021 30.10.2024

126 Amez Elevators Pune 17.10.2021 16.10.2024

127 Nipis Elevators Pune 26.10.2021 25.10.2024

128 Mount Elevators Mumbai 13.10.2021 12.10.2024

129 Saichand Elevator Pvt Ltd Mumbai 18.09.2021 17.09.2024

130 Shrinath Elevators And Engineering Co. Mumbai 23.10.2021 22.10.2021

131 Spenta Lifts Mumbai Mumbai 02.09.2021 01.09.2024

132 Hi Tech Lifts Mumbai Mumbai 09.10.2021 08.10.2024



133 Johnson Lifts Pvt Ltd Mumbai 09.07.2021 08.07.2024

134 Krushna Refrijaraton Mumbai 22.10.2021 21.10.2024

135 Big Boss Elevators Palghar 13.10.2021 12.10.2024

136 Alpin Elevators Mumbai 13.09.2021 12.09.2024

137 Warana Elevators Mumbai 11.09.2021 10.09.2024

138 Vishal Elevators Mumbai 04.04.2021 03.04.2024

139 Chaitra Electrical And Engineering Mumbai 22.10.2021 21.10.2024

140 Altras Elevators Raigad 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

141
Panasia Elevators And Electrical 

Contractors
Raigad 26.11.2021 25.11.2024

142 Arrow Enterprises Thane 01.12.2021 30.10.2024

143 Galaxy Elevator Palghar 23.10.2021 22.10.2024

144 Tower Elevator Pune 21.11.2021 20.11.2024

145 Smith  Elevators Thane 22.11.2021 21.11.2024

146 Uninor Elevators Pune 08.10.2021 07.10.2024

147 Prime Elevators Mumbai 22.09.2021 21.09.2024

148 S.S. Elevators Latur 26.08.2021 25.08.2024

149 Orange Elevator Kolhapur 26.08.2021 25.08.2024

150 M.D.Elevators Thane 27.08.2021 26.08.2024

151 Finix Elevators Pune 30.08.2021 29.08.2024

152 Bhavani Electrical And Machanical Co. Mumbai 12.10.2021 11.10.2024

153 Sahara Elevators & Escalators Pune 08.10.2021 07.10.2024

154 M/S Arpan Elevators Mumbai 24.03.2021 24.03.2024

155 M/S Pushpakk Elevators Mumbai 13.03.2021 12.03.2024

156 M/S Copper Elevators & Engineering Pune 04.06.2021 03.06.2024

157 M/S Renuka Elevators Nashik 03.04.2021 02.04.2024

158 M/S Nexa Elevators Pune 03.05.2021 29.05.2024

159 M/S Touch Elevators Nashik 16.05.2021 15.05.2024

160 M/S Konka Elevators Pune 08.06.2021 07.06.2024

161 M/S. Parera Elevators Palghar 16.03.2021 155.03.2024

162 M/S Noble Lifts Mumbai 06.06.2021 05.06.2024

163 M/S.Om Shanti Elevators Mumbai 17.01.2021 16.01.2024

164 M/S.Ramayan Engineers Nashik 08.04.2021 07.04.2024

165 M/S Diamond Electrical & Wok Nanded 30.04.2021 29.04.2024

166 M/S Glomax Lift & Components Navi Mumbai 26.03.2021 25.03.2024

167 M/S Srp Elevators Mumbai 25.03.2021 24.03.2024

168 M/S Triko Engineering Company Thane 26.03.2021 25.03.2024

169 M/S Relief Elevators India Pvt Ltd Mumbai 28.02.2021 27.02.2024

170 M/S. We Care Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 18.03.2021 17.03.2024

171 M/S. Shiva Elevators Pune Pune 02.08.2021 01.08.2024

172 M/S.Zentech Engineering Services Nagpur 05.05.2021 04.05.2024

173
M/S.Achal Electricals & Elevators 

Thane
Mumbai 07.04.2021 07.04.2024

174 M/S. Jolly Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

175 M/S.Speed Lift Pvt Ltd Mumbai 11.06.2021 10.06.2024



176 M/S.Kedar Elevators Thane Thane 06.05.2021 05.05.2024

177 M/S.Raj Elevaators Mumbai Mumbai 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

178 M/S.Kemco Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai Mumbai 08.07.2021 07.07.2024

179 M/S.Gargi Elevators Pune Pune 07.05.2021 06.05.2024

180 M/S.Priti Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 21.02.2021 20.02.2024

181 M/S.Dimond Elevators Pune Pune 30.05.2021 29.05.2024

182
M/S.Miracale Electricals Solution India 

Pvt Ltd Thane
Thane 17.05.2021 16.05.2024

183 M/S.Step Elevators Pune Pune 19.03.2021 18.03.2024

184 M/S.Whiote Elevaators Thane Thane 17.05.2021 16.05.2024

185
M/S.Shreenath Elevators & Escalators 

Mumbai
Mumbai 26.08.2021 25.08.2024

186 M/S.Patil Electricals Mumbai Mumbai 26.08.2021 25.08.2024

187 M/S.Royal Infra Constu. Ltd Pune Pune 01.09.2021 31.08.2024

188 M/S.Omex Controll System Mumbai Mumbai 26.08.2021 25.08.2024

189 M/S.Sai Samarth Elevators Thane Thane 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

190 M/S.Adimaya Elevators Thane Thane 12.06.2021 11.06.2021

191 M/S. Care Tech Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 15.07.2021 14.07.2024

192 M/S.Kapoor Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 17.08.2021 16.08.2024

193
M/S.Berline Elevators & Electricals 

Puned
Pune 18.08.2021 17.08.2024

194 M/S. Evantlis Engg. Llp Thane Mumbai 18.09.2021 07.09.2024

195 M/S.Vaishnavi Elevators Navimumbai Navi Mumbai 15.09.2021 14.09.2024

196
M/S.Prerana Elevates & Electrical 

Contractors Nashik
Nashik 16.09.2021 15.09.2024

197 M/S A 2 J Elek Lift Jalgaon Jalgaon 16.09.2021 15.09.2024

198 M/S. Prime Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 22.09.2021 21.09.2024

199 M/S.Aditya Elevators Services Nashik Nashik 01.10.2021 30.09.2024

200  M/S.Cresenct Enterprices Nagpur Nagpur 01.10.2021 30.09.2024

201 M/S.Speed Elevators Compony Mumbai Thane 25.06.2021 24.06.2024

202 M/S.Metro Lift Company Mumbai Mumbai 03.09.2021 02.09.2024

203 M/S.Sterling Elevators Pune Pune 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

204 M/S.Excellant Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 04.07.2021 03.07.2024

205
M/S.Sigmatech Escalators & Elevators 

Pune
Pune 09.09.2021 08.09.2024

206 M/S.Superexpress Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 04.07.2021 03.07.2024

207 M/S.Winners Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 25.07.2021 24.07.2024

208 M/S.Riscchi Elevators Belapur Navi Mumbai 01.10.2021 30.09.2024

209 M/S.Fujitech India Pvt Ltd Mumbai Mumbai 09.07.2021 08.07.2024

210 M/S.Shree Sai Elevators Pune Pune 23.08.2021 22.08.2024

211 M/S.Poineer Engineers Pune Pune 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

212 M/S.Jagdamba Elevators Thane Thane 06.02.2021 05.02.2024

213 M/S.Suman Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 06.08.2021 05.08.2024

214 M/S.Kaizen Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 01.09.2021 31.08.2024

215 M/S Elaicin Elevators Pune Pune 04.09.2021 03.09.2024

216 M/S Yes Elevators Pune Pune 19.09.2021 18.09.2024

217 M/S Hindustan Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 19.08.2021 18.08.2024

218 Yash Engineers & Contractors Pune Pune 09.08.2021 08.08.2024



219
M/S.Kinatic Hyudai Elevators & 
Movement Technology Ltd Pune

Pune 24.07.2021 23.07.2024

220 M/S.Eligious Elevators Mumbai Mumbai 19.09.2021 18.09.2024

221
M/S.Sincon Elevatorsa India Pvt Ltd 

Navi Mumbai
Navi Mumbai 25.08.2021 24.08.2024

222 Unitech Elevators & Escalators Pune 27.12.2021 26.12.2024

223 Exot Elevators Co.Pvt.Ltd. Mumbai 28.09.2021 27.09.2024

224 Tech Elevators & Escalators Mumbai 10.05.2021 09.05.2024

225 Ideal Elevator (I) Pvt.Ltd. Kolhapur 10.04.2021 09.04.2024

226 Victora Lifts Pvt.Ltd Mumbai 31.10.2021 31.10.2024

227 Edge Elevators Pune 20.12.2021 19.12.2024

228 Synergy Elevators Mumbai 22.09.2021 21.09.2024

229 Jyoti Electrical & Mechanical Works Mumbai 18.10.2021 17.10.2024

230 Sai Lift Thane 21.01.2022 20.01.2025

231 S.S.Elevators Thane 30.07.2021 29.07.2024

232 Sapna Elevator Company Thane 25.10.2021 24.10.2024

233 Sneha Elevators Mumbai 30.06.2021 29.06.2024

234 Jasmine Elevators Palghar 24.12.2021 23.12.2024

235 Safeway Elevators Pune 26.09.2021 25.09.2024

236 Wings Elevators Mumbai 17.11.2021 16.11.2024

237 Asian Lift Company Mumbai 09.10.2021 08.10.2024

238 Asian Elevators (India) Mumbai 23.11.2021 22.11.2024

239 Dhanraj Elevators Thane 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

240 Anklesha Elevators Thane 01.12.2021 30.11.2024

241 Siddhi Lift Mumbai 10.12.2021 09.12.2024

242 Escorts Elevators Mumbai 14.12.2021 13.12.2024

243 Shreeji Elevators India Pvt. Ltd. Raigad 05.01.2021 04.01.2024

244 Sharma Electrical & Sons Company Aurangabad 05.01.2021 04.01.2024

245
Vedant Power Engineering & 

Development
Sangli 05.01.2021 04.01.2024

246 Shift Elevators Raigad 05.01.2021 04.01.2024

247 S. P. Elevators Satara 09.02.2021 08.02.2024

248 Prism Enterprises Raigad 09.02.2021 08.02.2024

249 New Grand Elevators Raigad 09.02.2021 08.02.2024

250 Mass Lift Solution Nashik 19.01.2021 18.01.2024

251 Time Elevators Nagpur 09.01.2021 08.01.2024

252 Retech Elevators Solution Jalgaon 21.01.2021 20.01.2024

253 Sparkle Elevators India Pvt. Ltd. Ahmednagar 20.01.2021 19.01.2024

254 Sahu Elevators Nashik 04.02.2021 03.02.2024

255 Asian Lift & Esclater Corporation Pune 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

256 Reliable Lifts India Pvt. Ltd. Satara 09.02.2021 08.02.2024

257 Olympia Elevators Satara 01.02.2021 31.01.2024

258 Tejas Elevators Mumbai 11.02.2021 10.02.2024

259 Jagwar Elevator Pune 22.02.2021 21.02.2024



260 New Asian Lift Company Thane 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

261 Vaibhavi Elevators Thane 06.01.2021 05.01.2024

262 Monarch Enterprises Mumbai 13.03.2021 12.03.2024

263 Ramsangam Infratech Pvt Ltd Mumbai 22.02.2021 21.02.2024

264 Victrojet Elevators Pvt Ltd Pune 03.02.2021 02.02.2024

265 Creative Elevators Thane 08.01.2021 07.01.2024

266 Comtech Telesolutions Pvt.Ltd Mumbai 22.02.2021 21.02.2024

267 Skyword Elevator & Escaloters Pune 08.01.2021 07.01.2024

268 New Bharat Elevators Mumbai 08.01.2021 07.01.2024

269 Speedx Elevators Raigad 17.03.2021 16.03.2024

270 Almada Engineering Mumbai 24.03.2021 23.03.2024

271 Royal Elevators Mumbai 04.04.2021 03.04.2024

272 Bharat Elevators Thane 17.03.2021 16.03.2024

273 Shakti Enterprises Mumbai 30.03.2021 29.03.2024

274 Square Elevators Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 07.02.2021 06.02.2024

275
Toshiba Johnson Elevators India Pvt. 

Ltd.
Mumbai 11.02.2021 10.02.2024

276 Opel Lifts Pvt. Ltd. Pune 19.01.2021 18.01.2024

277 Trio Elevators Company India Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

278 Pranav Lifts Pune 22.03.2021 21.03.2024

279 Kamdhenu Elevators Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 19.03.2021 18.03.2024

280 Chandrashobha Electro Corporation Nashik 15.03.2021 14.03.2024

281 Swami Electricals & Contractor Nashik 15.03.2021 14.03.2024

282 Omax Elevators India Pvt. Ltd. Palghar 15.04.2021 14.04.2024

283 M/S. Arpan Elevators Mumbai 24.03.2021 23.03.2024

284 M/S.Pushak Elevators Mumbai 13.03.2021 12.03.2024

285 M/S. Copper Elevators & Engineering Pune 04.06.2021 03.06.2024

286 M/S. Renuka Elevators Nashik 03.04.2021  02.04.2024

287 M/S. Nexa Electical & Elevators Pune 30.05.2021  29.05.2024

288 M/S Touch  Elevators Nashik 16.05.2021  15.05.2024

289 M/S Konka Elevators Pune 08.06.2021  07.06.2024

290 M/S. Parera Elevators Palghar 16.03.2021 15.03.2024

291 M/S Noble Lifts Mumbai 06.06.2021 05.06.2024

292 M/S.Om Shanti Elevators Mumbai 17.01.2021 16.01.2024

293 M/S.Ramayan Engineers Nashik 04.12.2021  07.04.2024

294 Speed Lift Pvt Ltd Mumbai 11.06.2021  10.06.2024

295 Kedar Elevators Thane 06.05.2021 05.05.2024

296 Raj Elevators Mumbai 26.02.2021  25.02.2024

297 Aalchal Electricals & Elevators Thane 07.04.2021  06.04.2024

298 Shiva Elevators Pune 02.08.2021 01.08.2024

299 Jolly Elevators  Pvt. Ltd Mumbai 02.08.2021  01.08.2024

300 Kemco Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 08.07.2021  07.07.2024

301 Triko Engineering Company Thane 26.03.2021  25.03.2024



302 Relief Elevator India Pvt Ltd Mumbai 28.02.2021  27.02.2024

303 Egoss Elevators India Thane 04.05.2021 27.02.2024

304 Gentech Engineering Services Nagpur 05.05.2021  04.05.2024

305 Srp Elevator Mumbai 25.03.2021 24.03.2024

306 S E F  Engineering Services Nagpur 03.06.2021  02.06.2024

307 We Care Elevators Pvt Ltd Mumbai 18.03.2021  17.03.2024

308 Diamond Electrical & Work Nanded 30.04.2021  29.04.2024

309 K K Electricals Nashik 08.04.2021  07.04.2024

310 Glomax Lift & Components Navi Mumbai 26.03.2021 05.03.2024

311 Vhr Electricals Nagpur 08.07.2021 07.07.2024

312 Ved Elevators Nashik 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

313 Veer High Tech Solution Thane 10.06.2021  09.06.2024

314 Spark Elevators Mumbai 05.07.2021  04.07.2024

315 New Omkar Elevators Navi Mumbai 24.06.2021  23.06.2024

316 Smash Elevators Mumbai 01.06.2021 31.05.2024

317 Apex Mini Lift System Aurangabd 24.06.2021 23.06.2024

318 The Dezire Elevatots Sangali 03.04.2021 02.04.2024

319 Shakti Enggring & Electrical  Works Thane 04.04.2021  03.04.2024

320 Safetech Elevatots Pune 04.04.2021 03.04.2024

321 K P H Elevatots Pune 31.05.2021 30.05.2024

322 Dolphin Elevatots Thane 17.04.2021  16.04.2024

323 Indian Lift Co. Thane 23.01.2021  22.01.2024

324
Shree Ganesh Electricals & Mechanical 

Works
Mumbai 24.06.2021  23.06.2024

325 Spartan Enggring  Industries Pvt. Ltd Mumbai 31.05.2021 30.05.2024

326 Global Elevatots Pvt. Ltd Navi Mumbai 17.06.2021  16.06.2024

327 Esemce Elevatots Palghar 02.07.2021  01.07.2024

328 Eskay Elevatots (I) Pvt. Ltd Mumbai 27.03.2021 26.03.2024

329 Patil Electrical Mumbai 26.08.2021 25.08.2021

330 Shreenath Elevators And Escalators Mumbai 26.08.2021 26.08.2021

331 Royal Infraconstru Ltd Pune 01.09.2021  31.08.2024

332 Omex Control System Mumbai 26.08.2021  25.08.2024

333 Orange Elevators Kolhapur 26.08.2021 25.08.2024

334 Bhavani Elevators Mumbai 13.07.2021 12.07.2024

335 S.S. Elevators Mumbai 26.08.2021  25.08.2024

336 Gargi Elevators Pune 07.05.2021  06.05.2024

337 Priti Elevators Mumbai 21.02.2021 20.02.2024

338 Diamond Elevators Pune 30.05.2021  29.05.2024

339
Miracle Electrical Solutions India Pvt. 

Ltd.
Thane 17.05.2021 16.05.2024

340 Step Elevator Pune 19.03.2021 18.03.2024

341 White Elevators Thane 19.03.2021  16.05.2024

342 Sai Samarth Elevators Thane 07.07.2021  06.07.2024

343 Aadimaya Elevators Thane 12.06.2021  11.06.2024

344 Mai Elevators Mumbai 19.06.2021 18.06.2024

345 Care Tech Elevators Mumbai 15.07.2021 14.07.2024

346 Kapoor Elevators Mumbai 17.08.2021 16.08.2024

347 Barlin Elevators & Electricals Pvt. Ltd. Pune 18.08.2021  17.08.2024



348 Eventlis Engineering Llp Thane 08.09.2021  07.09.2024

349 Vaishnavi Elevators Navi Mumbai 15.09.2021  14.09.2024

350 Prerna Elevaors & Electrical Contractors Nashik 16.09.2021 15.09.2024

351 A2J Elec Lift Jalgaon 16.09.2021 15.09.2024

352 Prime Elevators Mumbai 22.09.2021  21.09.2024

353 Aditya Elevators Services Nashik 01.10.2021 30.09.2024

354 Cresent Enterprises Nagpur 01.10.2021  30.09.2024

355 Speed Elevators Company Mumbai 25.06.2021  24.06.2024

356 Rohit Elevators India Mumbai 25.05.2021 24.05.2024

357 Metro Lift Company Mumbai 03.09.2021 02.09.2024

358 Sterling Elevators Pune 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

359 Excellent Elevators Mumbai 04.07.2021  03.07.2024

360 Sigmatec Escalator & Elevators Pune 09.09.2021  08.09.2024

361 Super Express Elevators Mumbai 04.07.2021 03.07.2024

362 Fujitec India Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 09.07.2021 08.07.2024

363 Shri Sai Elevators Pune 23.08.2021  22.08.2024

364 Rischi Elevators Opc Pvt.Ltd. Navi Mumbai 01.10.2021  30.09.2024

365 Pioneer Engineers Pune 07.07.2021 06.07.2024

366 Wineers Elevators Mumbai 25.07.2021 24.07.2024

367 Jagdamba Elevators Thane 06.02.2021 05.02.2024

368 Suman Elevators Mumbai 06.08.2021 05.08.2024

369 Kaizen Elevator Mumbai 01.09.2021 31.08.2024

370 Elysian Elevators Pune 04.09.2021  03.09.2024

371 Ace Elevators Pune 19.09.2021 18.09.2024

372 Hindustan Elevators Mumbai 19.08.2021 18.08.2024

373 Yash Engineers & Contractors Pune 09.08.2021 08.08.2024

374 Raj Elevators & Technology Pune 15.03.2021 14.03.2024

375
Kinatic Hundai Elevator & Movement 

Technology Ltd.
Pune 24.07.2021 23.07.2024

376 Elijuis Elevators Mumbai 19.09.2021 18.09.2024

377 Sincon Elevators (I) Pvt. Ltd. Navi Mumbai 25.08.2021 24.08.2024

378 M.D.Elevators Navi Mumbai 27.08.2021 26.08.2024

379 Phoenix Elevators India Pvt.Ltd. Pune 30.08.2021 29.08.2024

380
Bhavani Electrical & Mechanical 

Company
Mumbai 12.10.2021  11.10.2024

381 Sahara Elevators & Escalators Pune 08.10.2021  07.10.2024

382 Krishna Refrigeration Mumbai 22.10.2021  21.10.2024

383 Big Boss Elevators Palghar 13.10.2021 12.10.2024

384 Alpine Elevators Mumbai 13.09.2021  12.09.2024

385 Warna Elevators Mumbai 11.09.2021 10.09.2024

386 Vishal Elevators Mumbai 04.04.2021  03.04.2024

387 Chaitra Elevators Mumbai 22.10.2021  21.10.2024

388 Tower Elevator Pune 22.11.2021 21.11.2024

389  Smith Elevators Thane 22.11.2021  21.11.2024

390 Uninor Elevators Pune 08.10.2021 07.10.2024

391 Nath Elevators Pune 30.12.2021  29.12.2024

392 Pranavi Elevators & Electricals Mumbai 19.11.2021 18.11.2024



393 Vigilant Elevators Mumbai 19.11.2021 18.11.2024

394 Unity Elevators Mumbai 19.11.2021 18.11.2024

395 New Gold Star Elevators Mumbai 31.10.2021 30.10.2024

396 Galaxy Elevators Thane 23.10.2021  22.10.2024

397 Amaze Elevators Pune 17.10.2021  16.10.2024

398 Nipis Elevators Pune 16.10.2021  25.10.2024

399 Mount Elevators Mumbai 13.10.2021  12.10.2024

400 Step Elevator Thane 04.08.2021 03.08.2024

401 Saichand Elevator Pvt.Ltd. Mumbai 18.09.2021 17.09.2024

402 Arrow Enterprises Thane 01.12.2021  31.11.2024

403
Shreenath Elevators And Engineering 

Company
Mumbai 23.10.2021 22.10.2024

404 Spenta Lifts Mumbai 02.09.2021  01.09.2024

405 High-Tech Lifts Mumbai 09.10.2021 08.10.2024

406 Bajranga Enterprises Thane 24.11.2021 23.11.2024

407 Omron Elevators Company Mumbai 27.08.2021  26.08.2024

408 Ultras Elevators Navi Mumbai 26.02.2021 25.02.2024

409
Panacia Elevators & Electrical 

Contractor
Raigad 26.11.2021  25.11.2024

410 Johnson Lifts Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 09.07.2021 08.07.2024

411 Unitech Elevators & Escalators Pune 27.12.2021  26.12.2024

412 Exot Elevators Co.Pvt.Ltd. Mumbai 28.09.2021 27.09.2024

413 Tech Elevators & Escalators Mumbai 10.05.2021 09.05.2024

414 Ideal Elevator (I) Pvt.Ltd. Kolhapur 10.04.2021 09.04.2024

415 Victora Lifts Pvt.Ltd Mumbai 31.10.2021 30.10.2024

416 Edge Elevators Pune 20.12.2021 19.12.2024

417 Synergy Elevators Mumbai 22.09.2021 21.09.2024

418 Jyoti Electrical & Mechanical Works Mumbai 18.10.2021 17.10.2024

419 Sai Lift Thane 21.01.2022 20.01.2025

420 S.S.Elevators Thane 30.07.2021 29.07.2024

421 Sapna Elevator Company Thane 25.10.2021 24.10.2024

422 Sneha Elevators Mumbai 30.06.2021 29.06.2024

423 Jasmine Elevators Palghar 24.12.2021  23.12.2024

424 Safeway Elevators Pune 26.09.2021 25.09.2024

425 Wings Elevators Mumbai 17.11.2021 16.11.2024

426 Asian Lift Company Mumbai 09.10.2021  08.10.2024

427 Asian Elevators (India) Mumbai 23.11.2021 22.11.2024

428 Dhanraj Elevators Thane 07.07.2021  06.07.2024

429 Anklesha Elevators Thane 01.12.2021  30.11.2024

430 Siddhi Lift Mumbai 10.12.2021 09.12.2024

431 Daanish Electicals & Sales Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 04.02.2022  03.02.2025

432 Icon Elevator & Electrical Nagpur 21.01.2022 20.01.2015

433 Crown Elevator & Electric Corporation Nagpur 01.01.2022 31.12.2024

434 Earth Elevators Nagpur 24.01.2022 23.01.2025

435 Standard Electrical Nashik 18.01.2022 17.01.2025

436 Paradise Elevators Company Pune 07.01.2022 06.01.2025

437 Shree Ganesh Elevators Nagpur 05.01.2022 04.01.2025

438 Pavith Elevators Thane 16.02.2022 15.02.2025



439 New Bharat Lifts Thane 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

440 Speed Elevator & Electrical Pvt Ltd. Palghar 03.02.2022 02.02.2025

441 Spark Elevators Pune 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

442 B.P.Lifts Pune 07.03.2022 06.03.2025

443 Adeshwar Elevators Mumbai 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

444 Max Elevators Mumbai 11.02.2022 10.02.2025

445 Aditya Elevator Company Mumbai 01.04.2022 31.03.2025

446 Daanish Electicals & Sales Pvt. Ltd. Mumbai 04.02.2022 03.02.2025

447 Wonder Elevators & Escalators Pune 03.03.2022 02.03.2025

448 Inox Elevators Ahmednagar 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

449 Spacex Elevators Ratnagiri 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

450 J.K.Elevators Company Mumbai 01.03.2022 28.02.2025

451 Siddhi Elevator & Electrical Service Raigad 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

452
Chaitnya Electricals & Mechanical 

Works
Thane 20.02.2022  19.02.2025

453 Vrs Elevators Pvt.Ltd. Mumbai 13.01.2022 12.01.2025

454 Topaz Lifts Thane 01.02.2022 31.01.2025

455 Reliance Elevator Thane 12.01.2022 11.01.2025

456 Mak Elevators & Escalators Nashik 09.03.2022 08.03.2025

457 Icon Elevator & Electrical Nagpur 21.01.2022 20.01.2025

458 Crown Elevator & Electric Corporation Nagpur 01.01.2022 31.12.2024

459 Earth Elevators Nagpur 24.01.2022 23.01.2025

460 Standard Electrical Nashik 18.01.2022 17.01.2025

461 Paradise Elevators Company Pune 07.01.2022 06.01.2025

462 Shree Ganesh Elevators Nagpur 05.01.2022  04.01.2025

463 Pavith Elevators Thane 16.02.2022  15.02.2025

464 New Bharat Lifts Thane 16.02.2022  15.02.2025

465 Speed Elevator & Electrical Pvt Ltd. Palghar 03.02.2022 02.02.2025

466 Spark Elevators Pune 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

467 B.P.Lifts Pune 07.03.2022  06.03.2025

468 Adeshwar Elevators Mumbai 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

469 Max Elevators Mumbai 11.02.2022 10.02.2025

470 Aditya Elevator Company Mumbai 01.04.2022  31.03.2025

471 Escorts Elevators Mumbai 14.12.2021 13.12.2024

472 Wonder Elevators & Escalators Pune 03.03.2022 02.03.2025

473 Inox Elevators Ahmednagar 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

474 Spacex Elevators Ratnagiri 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

475 J.K.Elevators Company Mumbai 01.03.2022  28.02.2025

476 Siddhi Elevator & Electrical Service Raigad 16.02.2022 15.02.2025

477
Chaitnya Electricals & Mechanical 

Works
Thane 20.02.2022 19.02.2025

478 Vrs Elevators Pvt.Ltd. Mumbai 13.01.2022 12.01.2025

479 Topaz Lifts Thane 01.02.2022 31.01.2025

480 Reliance Elevator Thane 12.01.2022  11.01.2025

481 Mak Elevators & Escalators Nashik 09.03.2022  08.03.2025


